Trainingstermine

Ordonnanz/ Unterhebel 100m

31.
28.
28.
25.
30.
27.
25.
29.
26.
31.
28.

12.

Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November

Dezember

VM Ordonnanz

09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr

Stand 06.01.2026

2026



